
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B QUALIFYING #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 7, 2012

AMA Supercross Lites West

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 Z. Osborne  711.5751

119 M. Anstie  711.8382

105 M. Moss  711.9013

44 J. Anderson  511.9094

84 K. Rusk  311.9745

95 C. Plouffe  512.0756

758 J. Potter  812.0897

43 C. Craig  912.2728

232 B. Laninovich  312.3029

919 S. Rhinehart  712.31910

976 J. Greco  412.37611

606 R. Stewart  812.42212

102 C. Gosselaar  512.59013

407 A. Chatfield  312.59414

429 R. Rinauro  712.60315

968 J. Richardson  412.60516

929 T. Bell  912.64017

774 P. Tilford  212.66018

670 D. Schmoke  812.69319

516 B. Foster  412.71320

764 C. Lee  512.71821

727 R. Urseth  712.72422

464 M. Alcorn  912.73823

620 B. Nauditt  312.82724

133 M. Tedder  713.00425

979 J. Withrow  713.09126

423 B. Gillespie  413.41227

773 W. Van Olden Jr  114.40928

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

44 J. Anderson  515.0481

338 Z. Osborne  915.0782

119 M. Anstie  715.2223

105 M. Moss  615.5844

43 C. Craig  415.9585

232 B. Laninovich  916.0576

758 J. Potter  816.1057

407 A. Chatfield  416.1328

95 C. Plouffe  216.1899

102 C. Gosselaar  416.26010

84 K. Rusk  316.28011

464 M. Alcorn  216.30012

727 R. Urseth  716.31913

968 J. Richardson  116.36914

976 J. Greco  516.40815

429 R. Rinauro  316.45816

764 C. Lee  716.50817

774 P. Tilford  516.52818

516 B. Foster  316.58219

620 B. Nauditt  416.65720

606 R. Stewart  816.68521

919 S. Rhinehart  716.73722

670 D. Schmoke  316.84123

929 T. Bell  417.04724

133 M. Tedder  717.14025

979 J. Withrow  317.30526

423 B. Gillespie  418.69127

773 W. Van Olden Jr  421.49428

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 Z. Osborne  337.1891

44 J. Anderson  537.5132

232 B. Laninovich  937.7663

43 C. Craig  938.1194

105 M. Moss  438.4245

119 M. Anstie  538.6886

758 J. Potter  838.8037

84 K. Rusk  439.1908

606 R. Stewart  539.4469

95 C. Plouffe  239.45010

407 A. Chatfield  439.89211

976 J. Greco  939.90312

102 C. Gosselaar  839.97413

968 J. Richardson  940.31514

670 D. Schmoke  840.45415

464 M. Alcorn  940.70216

727 R. Urseth  740.77317

764 C. Lee  740.87218

429 R. Rinauro  740.91819

774 P. Tilford  841.15220

620 B. Nauditt  841.28521

919 S. Rhinehart  541.31222

929 T. Bell  941.90023

133 M. Tedder  742.48224

516 B. Foster  642.79825

979 J. Withrow  443.38126

423 B. Gillespie  446.16627

773 W. Van Olden Jr  250.76028
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